Computer On Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
SOM-4430 Advantech x86 SoC ETX CPU Module
Advantech SoC EVA-X4300 300 MHz
100 pin
connector (ISA)
100 pin connector

PATA IDE / ATA100
SOM-4430
Ordering Information
Part No. SoC On Board Memory VGA PCI USB 2.0 AT Power Thermal Solution Operating Temp.
SOM-4430F-GDA1E EVA-X4300 64 MB Yes 4 4 Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4430F-GEA1E EVA-X4300 128 MB Yes 4 4 Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB4700-00A1E Development Board for ETX Rev.A1
Packing List
Part.No. Description Quantity
SOM-4430 CPU Module 1
Utility CD 1